

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5438/2019

Vishambhar Dayal S/o Late Shri Ram Ji Lal

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Tarawati D/o Shri Bhagu Ram Gurjar

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Anshuman Shukla for Mr. Prashant Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Kumar Singh for Mr. B.M. Gurjar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

26/07/2023

Mediation has been unsuccessful.

Record received.

Admit.

List the matter for final hearing.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J